Rev.1.00  Mar 10, 2006  page 1 of 15
HA17901A Series
Quadruple Comparators
REJ03D0806-0100
Rev.1.00
Mar 10, 2006
Description
The HA17901A series products are comparators designed for general purpose, especially for power control systems.

HA17901 (100 MHz)
HA17901 (0 Hz)
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package Name Package Code
HA17901AP DIP-14 pin PRDP0014AB-B
HA17901AFP SOP-14 pin (JEITA) PRSP0014DF-B
HA17901ARP SOP-14 pin (JEDEC) PRSP0014DE-A
HA17901AT
Industry use
TSSOP-14 pin PTSP0014JA-B
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
HA17901A Series
Rev.1.00  Mar 10, 2006  page 3 of 15
Pin Arrangement
1
2